Cornwall PCNs and climate and nature resilience

Q1 Thanks for clicking! What's your role in the practice?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

clinical

management

administrative

other
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
clinical 67.86%
management 32.14%
administrative 3.57%

other 0.00%

Total Respondents: 28
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Q2 Have you heard of the Green Impact for Health toolkit, an online toolkit
to support GP surgeries in more climate and nature positive practice? You
can choose more than one option. :)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Yes, | have
heard about ...

Yes, | have
heard about ...

No, | haven't
heard about it

Iwould like
to know more...

I'd like to
know more...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, | have heard about it and my practice is using it 57.14% 16
Yes, | have heard about it but my practice is not using it 21.43% 6
No, I haven't heard about it 21.43% 6
I would like to know more because | want the practice to get climate and nature positive 7.14% 2
I'd like to know more because apparently it can save money 0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 28
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Q3 To what extent do you agree with the following statements?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

| am concerned
about the...

I think
general...

I have taken
steps to red...

Helping
patients...
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I think the
climate and...

As a health
professional...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

- Strongly ag... . Agree . Neither agr... . Disagree
. Strongly dis...
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| am concerned about the impact of climate
change on my patients’ health

| think general practice has a role in reducing its
carbon and ecological impact

| have taken steps to reduce my own carbon and
ecological impact

Helping patients understand the health impacts
of the climate emergency is part of our duty of
care

| think the climate and ecological emergency is
also a health emergency

As a health professional, it's important to me and
my values that my employer/practice is taking
this seriously

STRONGLY
AGREE

64.29%
18

71.43%
20

57.14%
16

39.29%
11

60.71%
17

74.07%
20

AGREE

25.00%
7

28.57%
8

42.86%
12

32.14%
9

28.57%
8

22.22%
6
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NEITHER
AGREE OR
DISAGREE

10.71%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

21.43%
6

7.14%

3.70%

DISAGREE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00%

0.00%

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

3.57%

0.00%

TOTAL
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28

28
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Q4 Is your practice already engaged in reducing its environmental impact
through any of these means? You can choose more than one - and add
morel!

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0
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Recycling e.g.
paper, plast...

Reducing
office waste...

Using recycled
paper for...

Using
rechargeable...

Using low
impact clean...

Having a
policy to...

Encouraging
recycling of...

Offering non
dairy milk f...

Using tap
water instea...

Using social
prescribing

Communicating
with patient...

Educating
staff on the...

Using
telephone &...

Creating more
habitat...

Changing your
bank to avoi...

Ensuring all
business and...

Encouraging
colleagues a...

None at present

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Recycling e.g. paper, plastic bottles 96.43% 27
Reducing office waste by double-sided printing & photocopying 85.71% 24
Using recycled paper for printing 21.43% 6
Using rechargeable batteries for equipment 35.71% 10
Using low impact cleaning materials for non clinical areas 17.86% 5
Having a policy to encourage staff to cycle and/or walk 46.43% 13
Encouraging recycling of inhalers 60.71% 17
Offering non dairy milk for staff 25.00% 7
71.43% 20

Using tap water instead of bottled water

Using social prescribing 100.00% 28

Communicating with patients about climate and nature positive actions 28.57% 8
Educating staff on the environmental impact of inhalers 64.29% 18
Using telephone & video consultations where possible 92.86% 26
Creating more habitat friendly space outside, from bird boxes to sensory garden areas for patients 25.00% 7
Changing your bank to avoid fossil fuel investments and/or providing an ethical pension scheme option for staff 0.00% 0
Ensuring all business and practice policies are working towards climate and nature positive decisions 21.43% 6
Encouraging colleagues and peers across the health and care system to take positive action on this 50.00% 14
None at present 0.00% 0
Other 17.86% 5

Total Respondents: 28
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Q5 What are the barriers which prevent you becoming more involved with
climate and nature positive action within your practice? You can choose

more than one.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

Lack of time

Not quite
clear how we...

Unsure of what
to do

Feels like
it's not my...

Lack of support

None

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Lack of time

Not quite clear how we access the financial savings available by cutting carbon
Unsure of what to do

Feels like it's not my responsibility

Lack of support

None

Total Respondents: 28
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RESPONSES

89.29% 25
35.71% 10
25.00% 7
7.14% 2
14.29% 4
0.00% 0
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Q6 Do you know what sort of action is happening in your local community,
eg local climate or nature action groups, or people connected to green/blue
volunteering and social prescription activities?

No, I don't
know

No, | don't
know and I'd...

No, I don't
know and I'd...

I'd love an
easy way to ...

Other

0%

ANSWER CHOICES

No, | don't know

10%

20%

Answered: 28

Yes, | know
what's...

30%

40% 50%

No, | don't know and I'd love to know for my own benefit as a citizen

No, | don't know and I'd love to know for the benefit of the practice

Yes, | know what's happening locally

Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

I'd love an easy way to be able to tell our patients more about this, for example as part of our social prescription

activities
Other

Total Respondents: 28
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RESPONSES
14.29% 4
25.00% 7
39.29% 11
39.29% 11
42.86% 12
7.14% 2
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Q7 Would you like more clarity about the impacts of climate change on
human health?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 1

Yes - feel |
don’t know much

Yes - 1 do
know some bu...

Yes - | know a
lot but want...

No

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes — feel | don’t know much 22.22%

Yes — | do know some but want to know more 59.26%

Yes — | know a lot but want to keep improving that as part of my CPD 22.22%

No 0.00%

Other 0.00%

Total Respondents: 27
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Q8 We have a small but mighty team to help PCNSs on this journey for the
next 12 months. What is the one thing you would love some extra support
on right now, and would you like help to become a Cornwall Green Health

Pioneer? )

Answered: 27

Support on one
specific iss..

Help on
getting my h...

Help on using
the tools th...

Help to know
how best to..

Yes please,
would love s..

Something else!

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Support on one specific issue (please say which below)

Help on getting my head round the health/climate/nature links

Help to know
how best to..

40% 50%

Help on using the tools that are available like the Green Impact Toolkit

Help to know how best to communicate with colleagues on this

Help to know how best to communicate with patients on this

Skipped: 1

60%

Yes please, would love some help to become a Cornwall Green Health Pioneer!

Something else!

Total Respondents: 27
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RESPONSES
14.81%

22.22%

59.26%

25.93%

40.74%

48.15%

7.41%
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Q9 What would help you accelerate your actions and hopes on this issue?
Again - you can check more than one!

Answered: 28  Skipped: 0

It would help
me to have a...

| hear that
taking actio...

I'd like face
to face meet...

It would help
me to have...

It would help
me to have...

It would help
me to have...

Something else!

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

It would help me to have all the local resources being tested, used and created across Cornwall collected and 67.86% 19
accessible in one place, like Trello, or the RMS (we're using Trello at the mo)

| hear that taking actions to cut carbon can save money - it would really help to know more about this! 64.29% 18
I'd like face to face meeting on a regular basis for moral support and knowledge swap! 21.43% 6
It would help me to have access to the current Greener Practice whatsapp group (which exists!) 28.57% 8
It would help me to have access to the monthly online meetings for knowledge (which exist!) 25.00% 7
It would help me to have training for engaged staff on how to engage others 28.57% 8
Something else! 7.14% 2

Total Respondents: 28
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Q10 If you want to be updated on any of this, or find out more - just add

ANSWER CHOICES
Name

Practice

Address

Address 2
City/Town

PCN

Post Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number

Cornwall PCNs and climate and nature resilience

your details below. :)

Answered: 14  Skipped: 14
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RESPONSES
85.71%

92.86%

85.71%

50.00%

71.43%

64.29%

64.29%

0.00%

85.71%

85.71%

12
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12

10

12

12



